EMC 三相變頻器輸出端 du/dt 濾波器
EMC Output du/dt Filter For Motor Drives
Product Features 產品特點
 Smoothing the output voltage of PWM drives   抑制變頻器輸出側的湧浪電壓
 Enhances the efficiency and reduces heating of the inverter  提升變頻器效率並減少發燙
 Increasing the motor service life  延⻑⾺達使⽤壽命
 Protecting motors from destructive effect of peak voltages  防止⾺達線圈被突波電壓擊穿
 Rated currents from 1 to 600A  本系列支援最高 600A 的電流

[VAC]
Resistance
L-L’
( ±15% )
[mΩ]
Power loss
( total ±15% )
[W]
Dimensional
figures
HUA-9010-OU06 6
0~480
6.025 0.2169
A
HUA-9010-OU08 8 6.025 0.3856
HUA-9010-OU10 10 5.575 0.5575
HUA-9010-OU16 16 5.05 1.2928
HUA-9010-OU25 25 2.875 1.796875
HUA-9020-OU40 40 2.4 3.84
B
HUA-9020-OU50 50 2.175 5.4375
HUA-9020-OU64 64 2.075 8.4992
HUA-9020-OU80 80 1.8775 12.016
HUA-9020-OU110 110 1.8 21.78
C
HUA-9020-OU150 150 1.75 39.375
HUA-9020-OU180 180 1.6325 52.893
HUA-9020-OU250 250 1.625 101.5625
HUA-9020-OU300 300 1.5 135
HUA-9020-OU350 350 1.45 177.625
D
HUA-9020-OU400 400 1.45 232
HUA-9020-OU450 450 1.375 278.4375
HUA-9020-OU500 500 1.25 312.5
HUA-9020-OU600 600 1.125 405
Product Selector
     HUA – 900 – OU  - 
NOTICE:
When selecting the output filter model, please choose our product based on the full load current